I am directed to refer to the letter No. 10835/SSDINGO CeII(ST)-34/2013 dated
25.03.2014 from the Government of Orissa, ST & SC Development Department on the subject
mentioned above and to convey the sanction of the President of India to the payment of grant-in­
aid of Rs. 30,02,700/-(Rupees Thirty Lakh Two Thousand Seven Hundred only) towards
Full & Final Instalment for the year 2013 -14 during the current financial year 2014-15 as per
details of expenditure enclosed as Annexure-I, after adjusting unspent balance of Rs.Nil for
ongoing project of Educational Complex at Minarbali, District-Koraput for 150 ST Girls to the

[...]

(dd) the organization shall abide by all the aforesaid terms & conditions, guidelines of the
scheme, provisions of GFRs, and any subsequent.revision/changes therein.

11. The Drawing and Disbursing officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of
Rs. 30,02,700/-(Rupees Thirty Lakh Two Thousand Seven Hundred only) for disbursement

'¥':~', ,to the grantee institution through RTGS/CBS in favour of the Secretary, BRIGHT CAREER
,,_. ACADEMY, AT-Dolomandap, Chandanbad Area, PO-Jeypore, PIN-764 001, District-Koraput,

PIN-764001, Orissa in Saving Bank Account No.1 0541919944 in State Bank of India, Branch at